Soustraction Avec Les Chiffres Romains (H)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. LXXXV - XXXIX

. LXXIII - VI

. LXXXVIII - XXXI

. LVIII - XXXV

- LXXXII - 11

XCVIII - XLV

C - XIII

XCIV - XXIX

. XLI - XIII

LXXVII - 1

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

XL - XIII

LXXVI - XXVI

LXXXIV - 111

C - VIII

XCIX - LXXIII

LXIII - XV

XCIX - LVII

XCVI - XLIV

XXXIX - XIX

XCVIII - XVII
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Soustraction Avec Les Chiffres Romains (H) Réponses

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

1. LXXXV - XXXIX 11. XL - XIII
= XLVI = XXVII

2. LXXIII - VI 12. LXXVI - XXVI
= LXVII =L

3. LXXXVIII - XXXI 13. LXXXIV - 111
= LVII = LXXXI

4. LVIII - XXXV 14. C - VIII
= XXIII = XCII

5. LXXXII - I1 15. XCIX - LXXIII
= LXXX = XXVI

6. XCVIII - XLV 16. LXIII - XV
= LIII = XLVIII

7. C-XIII 17. XCIX - LVII
= LXXXVII = XLII

8. XCIV - XXIX 18. XCVI - XLIV
= LXV = LII

9. XLI - XIII 19. XXXIX - XIX
= XXVIII = XX

10. LXXVII - 1 20. XCVIII - XVII

= LXXVI = LXXXI
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